ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Quarter ending : September 2019

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
as a % of total

i 0,
CaIegory of No. of No. of full aid Tl 7o w Total asa%
shares held

up equity shares
held

(calculated as of Total
per SCRR, Voting right

1957)Asa %

of (A+B+C2)

sharehol der shareholders

(A) Promoter &

13 29,70,704 29,70,704 43.59 29,70,704 43.59 29,70,704
Promoter Group
(B) Public 22,651 38,43,646 38,43,646 56.41 38,43,646 56.41 10,90,711
(CL) Shares 0.00 0.00

underlying DRs



ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

(C2) Shares held by

Employee Trust 0.00 0.00

(C) Non Promoter-

Non Public 0.00 0.00

Grand Total 22,664 68,14,350 68,14,350 100.00 68,14,350 100.00 40,61,415

Statement showing shareholding patter n of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of No. of fully paid Total nos Shareholding as a % of total no. of Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder \ sharehd ders up equity shares sharesh ela shares (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized
S — held S 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2 form
0.00

A1) Indian

Indi\_/iduals/Hindu undivided 3 11,700 11,700 017 11,700
Family

KUNAL OSWAL 1 5,400 5,400 0.08 5,400
VISHAL OSWAL 1 4,300 4300 0.06 4,300
NIRMAL KUMARI OSWAL 1 2,000 2,000 0.03 2,000
Any Other (specify) 10 29,590,004 29,59,004 43.42 29,509,004
SHREYANSINDUSTRIES 1 12.80,000 12.80,000 1878 12.80,000
LIMITED

OJASVI INVESTMENT AND

AT e G ARy 1 429,920 429,920 6.31 429,920
LEVINA INVESTMENT AND

sV 1 411,150 411,150 6.03 411,150
ACHIN INVESTMENT AND

pratvy Vs 1 387,710 3,.87.710 5.69 387,710
ADEEP INVESTMENT

A OMIANY 1 1,75.600 1,75.600 258 1,75.600
VIRAT INVESTMENT & 1 95,840 95,840 141 95,840

MERCANTILE COMPANY



ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

SHREY ANS FINANCIAL AND

CAPITAL SERVICES LTD 1 89,000 89,000 131 89,000
LIMELITE CONSULTANTS

PVT LTD 1 74,884 74,884 1.10 74,884
JAGVALLABH PARASNATH

CAPITAL INVESTMENT PVT 1 14,700 14,700 0.22 14,700
LTD

NOBLE SHARE TRADING

PVT LTD 1 200 200 0.00 200
Sub Total Al 13 29,70,704 29,70,704 43.59 29,70,704
A2) Foreign 0.00

A=A1+A2 13 29,70,704 29,70,704 43.59 29,70,704

Statement showing shar eholding patter n of the Public shareholder

No. of fully Shareholding % Total asa No. of equity shares
Category & Name of the No. of i Total no. calculated as per % of Total hel d'in degm aiiri alized
Shareholders sharehol der [ shares held SCRR, 1957 Asa % Voting form(Not Applicable)
of (A+B+C2) right PP
B1) Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00
Financial Institutions/ 2 600 600 0.01 600 0.01 600
Banks
Sub Total B1 2 600 600 0.01 600 0.01 600
B2) Central
Government/ State 0 0 0.00 0.00
Gover nment(s)/
President of India
B3) Non-Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00

Individual share capital

22280 3495552 34,95,552 51.30 34,95,552 51.30 8,99,207
uptoRs. 2 Lacs



ADINATH TEXTILES LIMITED
SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Individual share capital
in excessof Rs. 2 Lacs
MAHENDRA
GIRDHARILAL

Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF
Trusts

Clearing Members
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Category & Name of ;
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(l11)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee
Benefit Trust

2 134738

1 96638

367 212756
75 93421
235 101295
53 17040

1 300

3 700
22649 3843046
22651 3843646

1,34,738
96,638
2,12,756
93,421
1,01,295
17,040
300

700
38,43,046

38,43,646

1.98

1.42

3.12

1.37

1.49

0.25

0.00

0.01

56.40

56.41

1,34,738
96,638
2,12,756
93,421
1,01,295
17,040
300

700
38,43,046

38,43,646

Statement showing shareholding patter n of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

No. of

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held(1V)

Total no. shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholding % calculated as

1.98 1,34,738
1.42 96,638
3.12 56,166
1.37 19,831
1.49 19,895
0.25 15,440
0.00 300
0.01 700
56.40 10,90,111
56.41 10,90,711
Number of equity shares held

per SCRR, 1957 As a % of
(A+B+C2)(VIII)

form(X1V)(Not Applicable)

0.00

in dematerialized




